3 4|2 5 6 7 8 9 10 | S 7 13 | | 4 | 5
NO. REVISION BY CH | SUP|l APPROVED DATE
A
A
: :
©
C © C
TFOLD | 6 ° 9 o5 [FOLD
D D
RELEASED FOR
FABRICATION /INSTALLATION
o . o i 2005.10.10 .
PPPL Drafting: i) Jerry Slegel 09:42:39
E (1213 )25 X(28)—(28 )29 (30 |
20 ) 22 712324
Q 8 | 35 COMM 3/4-10UNC-2B HEX NUT ¢ STL - IN PLT
_ - 6 | 34 COMM 3/4" SPLIT LOCK WASHER ¢ STL - IN PLT _
\\ \\ t 24 | 33 COMM 3/4" (NOM) FLAT WASHER CSTL - N PLT
. 8 | 32 COMM 3/4-10UNC-2A x 5" LG HEX HD CAP SCR ¢’ STL - IN PLT
- {—-5.22 REF 16 | 31 COMM 3/4-10UNC-2A x 2 1/2" LG HEX HD CAP SCR  |c STL - IN PLT
64 | 30 COMM 1/2-13UNC-2B HEX NUT ¢ STL - IN PLT F
72 | 29 COMM /2" SPLIT LOCK WASHER C'STL - 2N PLT
44| 28 COMM /2" (NOM) FLAT WASHER C'STL - 2N PLT
64 | 27 COMM 1/2-13UNC-2A x 3 /4" LG HEX HD CAP SCR  |c' STL - IN PLT
_ | 6 26 COMM | /2-13UNC-2A x 2" LG HEX HD CAP SCR C" STL - IN PLT _
4 | 25 COMM 1/2-13UNC-2A x | 3/4" LG HEX HD CAP SCR  |c' STL - IN PLT
4 24 COMM 3/8-16UNC-2B HEX NUT C STL - IN PLT
0 | 23 COMM 3/8" SPLIT LOCK WASHER TR
G 14 | 22 COMM 3/8" (NOM) FLAT WASHER C" STL - IN PLT G
ggTENTATlON s | 2 COMM 3/8-16UNC-2A x | 3/4" LG HEX HD CAP SCR ¢/ STL - N pLT
@ 4 20 COMM 3/8-16UNC-2A x | /2" LG HEX HD CAP SCR C* STL - IN PLT
| | 9 COMM 5/16" NOM SQ. KEY x 4" LG C’” STL
NOTE
_ ORIENTAT ION 6 | 18 COMM /2" CONCRETE ANCHOR BOLT/NUT 5 1/2" LG STEEL _
HOIST RING - 10,0004 CAP.
¢ | COMM McMASTER-CARR #3145T34 OR EQUIV. STEEL
HANDWHEEL WITH HANDLE - 5/8" BORE x 12" 0.D.
awgg e COMN cMASTER-CARR #6026K159 OR EQUIV. CAST TRON
H H
OUICK RELEASE PIN - @ 1/2" x 1.5" LG GRIP ,
g BN COMM McMASTER-CARR 983204495 OR EQUIV. INPLT ST
1 WORM GEAR - 4 PITCH 48 TEETH 12.000 P.D
4 COMM BOSTON GEAR CAT. #G1104 [TEM #13244 CAST TRON
I - - - - - - WORM - 3" P .D. RIGHT HAND
_ | 13 COMM BOSTON GEAR CAT. #H1106 ITEM #12976 STEEL _
NOTE @1 250 PILLOW BLOCK WITH BEARING
ORIENTATION e | le COMM McMASTER-CARR #6244K73 OR EQUIV. CAST IRON
- > | SEI184-004-2 | SUPPORT AXLE CRADLE TOP SEE DWG
FOLD FOLD
> | 10 SEI184-004-1 |SUPPORT AXLE CRADLE BASE SEE DWG
| R SEI184-003-2  |WORM AXLE SEE DWG —
NOTE > | 8 SEI84-003-1 |PORT 12 BLANK-OFF COVER SEE DWG =
ORIENTAT | ON I
N SE184-002-06 |WORM GEAR AXLE WELDMENT SEE DWG %
|6 SEI184-002-05 |WORM SUPPORT BRACKET WELDMENT SEE DWG %
- | s SE184-002-04 |SUPPORT AXLE WELDMENT - TYPE "B SEE DWG <
|4 SEI184-002-03 |SUPPORT AXLE WELDMENT - TYPE "A" SEE DWG =
Cro™) R SE184-002-02 |SUPPORT STAND WELDMENT - WITH OUTRIGGER SEE DWG
J R SEI184-002-01 |SUPPORT STAND WELDMENT - WITH BRACKET SEE DWG
| | SE120-002 120° VACUUM VESSEL SEGMENT SEE DWG /
— THIS DWG FIXTURE ASSEMBLY |
Ol |FART A Lol il ATUhe | QT Y
- 170-11/16 - Assy|ny, | ORAVIRS B, Ok PESCRIFTION HATERTAL Jkean
_ FAKTS | I€T _
COMPUTER GENERATED CENTRAL FILES: PRINCETON PLASMA PHYSICS LABORATORY
Y . . . . . MANUDARLchlHNAGNGES PRINCETON UNIVERSITY
NOT PERMITTED  |UNLEss oTHERWISE sPeciFiED|  NATIONAL COMPACT STELLARATOR EXPERIMENT
WE IGHT Pro E DIMENSIONS ARE IN |NCHES FXTERNAL FLUX LOOPS
MACH INE_SURFACES'Y/ VACUUM VESSEL SUPPORT STAND
K | 6398 6 0O NBOYT SVCEARL'IFNYG 'DNRFA%,RIMNAGT'ON BREAK SHARP EDGES .005/.020 FIXTURE ASSEMBLY K
MODEI_ NAME TOLERANCES NON-CUMULATIVE DSN:L. MORRIS 9-28-05 DRAWING NO:
NEXT ASSEMBLY DECIMAL-INCH| FRACTIONS | CHK: T. BROWN 9-28-05
RELEASE LEVEL: Fabrication __SL1847001°0] L e oo + 2005 | 0£184-001
DWG VERSION NO: 5 ENG INEER esLAR ot ra- | oven t30mr el SUPV: UL STEGEL 9-28-05 | SHEET | OF | REV | 0
3 41z S 6 1 3 9 | 1 0 | S 12 | 3 | | 4 NCSX_ASSY_FORMAT_E



jsiegel


		609-234-2133
	2005-10-10T09:12:39-0500
	pppl
	Jerry Siegel
	I am approving this document




